
RDC Plug to LC/UPC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord – 2 Cores, OS2
G657A1

Basic Information

China

Fiber-Mania

RPLC-SM024TBK03

5

Standard Packing

3-7 days

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

80,000 per month

Product Specification

RDC to LC fiber patch cord, 
OS2 G657A1 duplex patch cable, 
FTTA duplex fiber optic cablefor m

ore products please visit us on optical-fibercables.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Highlight:

Shenzhen FiberMania Technology Co., Ltd.
optical-fibercables.com
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Product Description

The RDC Plug to LC/UPC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord is engineered for extreme outdoor and industrial environments,
offering rugged, reliable fiber connectivity where performance cannot be compromised. Featuring OS2 G657A1 single-mode
fiber, IP67-rated waterproof RDC connectors, and a durable TPU 4.8 mm jacket, this patch cord resists mechanical stress,
water, dust, and high temperatures.
Its robust bayonet locking mechanism and positive mechanical feedback ensure secure, fast, and safe connections,
making it ideal for demanding applications in telecom, military, industrial automation, and outdoor networking.
Applications
Telecom and FTTA deployments
Military-grade and mission-critical networks
Industrial automation and control systems
Outdoor LAN and rugged fiber backbone networks
Harsh-environment fiber interconnects
Key Features
� Rugged Outdoor Design – TPU jacket and IP67-rated connectors provide protection against water, dust, and environmental
exposure.
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